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formula of the competition
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32 fencers

1 poules: round

32 fencers
5 poules (2 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
separation by : countries
25 qualifiers
_________________________________

direct elimination : 25 fencers

direct elimination
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fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 32 fencers)
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name and first name presence number flag country date of birth
JANSHEN Friederike present 1 GER 29/6/1960
EYRE Jane present 2 USA 6/11/1953
MAZOROL Lydia present 3 USA 28/3/1959
ZINI Sylvie present 3 FRA 27/3/1959
BANDIERI Claudia present 6 ITA 7/3/1957
HUTSCHISON Jane present 8 GBR 16/3/1957
AUBAILLY Corine present 10 FRA 18/9/1955
MORRIS Jenifer present 12 GBR 21/12/1955
REGUIGNE Patricia present 14 FRA 12/8/1957
DEROSE Miyako present 16 JPN 2/1/1957
RICHTER Viola present 17 GER 3/12/1955
BENDER Jeannine present 18 USA 26/3/1953
GORYUNOVA Tatiana present 21 RUS 16/4/1955
COULTER Grace present 101 GBR 4/9/1962
SMITH Chaz present 102 USA 9/3/1962
LANG Barbara present 104 AUT 9/9/1961
ALEKSANDROVA Olga present 105 RUS 15/3/1961
SCHNIZER-BLASCHKA Karin present 106 AUT 27/8/1960
TOPATIGH Rosengela present 107 ITA 11/7/1960
PITMAN Joshi present 108 AUS 5/3/1960
SELTENHAMMER Enrica present 109 AUT 26/1/1960
HALE Caron present 110 GBR 14/4/1959
BORN Grace present 111 CAN 2/3/1959
CONCONI Marie Teresa present 112 ITA 25/12/1958
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ Belinda present 113 ESP 18/9/1958
BOTH Petra present 114 GER 30/5/1958
HINTERSEER Ursula present 115 AUT 19/6/1957
MEUNIER Martine present 116 FRA 21/4/1957
TROSHINA Alla present 117 RUS 10/1/1957
PARPAIOLA Antonella present 118 ITA 14/11/1955
CHIKUBU Yoshiko present 119 JPN 11/9/1954
OLIVER Caryl present 120 AUS 11/11/1952
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Veterans World Championships 2012
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20.10.2012

poules, round No 1
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poule No 1    12:00    piste No  13
referee: BOWERS Kith GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
SELTENHAMMER Enrica AUT  V  2  2  2  V  V 0.500 3 21 4
MEUNIER Martine FRA  1  0  2  3  4  V 0.167 -12 15 5
DEROSE Miyako JPN  V  V  1  2  V  V 0.667 9 23 3
BENDER Jeannine USA  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 13 27 2
JANSHEN Friederike GER  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
PARPAIOLA Antonella ITA  1  V  2  3  0  4 0.167 -14 15 6
PITMAN Joshi AUS  1  2  0  1  0  V 0.167 -20 9 7

poule No 2    12:00    piste No  14
referee: ISMAILOV Khussein RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
RICHTER Viola GER  2  3  4  3  2  V 0.167 -10 19 6
TOPATIGH Rosengela ITA  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 26 2
EYRE Jane USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
REGUIGNE Patricia FRA  V  1  2  3  V  4 0.333 -7 20 5
HALE Caron GBR  V  4  2  V  V  3 0.500 2 24 3
OLIVER Caryl AUS  V  4  0  3  1  2 0.167 -12 15 7
CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN  4  3  1  V  V  V 0.500 -1 23 4

poule No 3    12:00    piste No  15
referee: MARTILOTTI Luigi ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
AUBAILLY Corine FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
BORN Grace CAN  0  V  0  2  1 0.200 -16 8 6
GORYUNOVA Tatiana RUS  4  4  0  V  4 0.200 -6 17 5
COULTER Grace GBR  4  V  V  V  2 0.600 7 21 3
HINTERSEER Ursula AUT  3  V  3  4  4 0.200 -3 19 4
MAZOROL Lydia USA  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 22 2

poule No 4    12:00    piste No  16
referee: MARDUCHAJEW Peter GER

V/M ind. HS rank
ZINI Sylvie FRA  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 21 2
SMITH Chaz USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
MORRIS Jenifer GBR  3  1  1  V  V 0.400 -6 15 3
CONCONI Marie Teresa ITA  2  0  V  1  V 0.400 -7 13 4
TROSHINA Alla RUS  2  1  2  V  3 0.200 -8 13 6
SCHNIZER-BLASCHKA Kari AUT  2  0  4  4  V 0.200 -8 15 5

poule No 5    12:00    piste No  17
referee: CASARES Fernando ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
LANG Barbara AUT  1  1  V  1  3 0.200 -13 11 5
BANDIERI Claudia ITA  V  1  V  V  3 0.600 6 19 3
ALEKSANDROVA Olga RUS  V  V  V  3  3 0.600 7 21 2
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ B ESP  4  0  2  0  1 0.000 -18 7 6
BOTH Petra GER  V  2  V  V  2 0.600 5 19 4
HUTSCHISON Jane GBR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
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ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 32 fencers)
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ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 SMITH Chaz USA 1.000 22 25 qualifier
2 EYRE Jane USA 1.000 21 30 qualifier
2 JANSHEN Friederike GER 1.000 21 30 qualifier
4 HUTSCHISON Jane GBR 1.000 13 25 qualifier
5 AUBAILLY Corine FRA 1.000 12 25 qualifier
6 BENDER Jeannine USA 0.833 13 27 qualifier
7 TOPATIGH Rosengela ITA 0.833 7 26 qualifier
8 ZINI Sylvie FRA 0.800 7 21 qualifier
9 MAZOROL Lydia USA 0.800 6 22 qualifier

10 DEROSE Miyako JPN 0.667 9 23 qualifier
11 ALEKSANDROVA Olga RUS 0.600 7 21 qualifier
11 COULTER Grace GBR 0.600 7 21 qualifier
13 BANDIERI Claudia ITA 0.600 6 19 qualifier
14 BOTH Petra GER 0.600 5 19 qualifier
15 SELTENHAMMER Enrica AUT 0.500 3 21 qualifier
16 HALE Caron GBR 0.500 2 24 qualifier
17 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN 0.500 -1 23 qualifier
18 MORRIS Jenifer GBR 0.400 -6 15 qualifier
19 CONCONI Marie Teresa ITA 0.400 -7 13 qualifier
20 REGUIGNE Patricia FRA 0.333 -7 20 qualifier
21 HINTERSEER Ursula AUT 0.200 -3 19 qualifier
22 GORYUNOVA Tatiana RUS 0.200 -6 17 qualifier
23 SCHNIZER-BLASCHKA Karin AUT 0.200 -8 15 qualifier
24 TROSHINA Alla RUS 0.200 -8 13 qualifier
25 LANG Barbara AUT 0.200 -13 11 qualifier
26 BORN Grace CAN 0.200 -16 8 eliminated
27 RICHTER Viola GER 0.167 -10 19 eliminated
28 MEUNIER Martine FRA 0.167 -12 15 eliminated
28 OLIVER Caryl AUS 0.167 -12 15 eliminated
30 PARPAIOLA Antonella ITA 0.167 -14 15 eliminated
31 PITMAN Joshi AUS 0.167 -20 9 eliminated
32 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ Belinda ESP 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
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overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 32 fencers)
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ranking name and first name flag country date of birth
1 JANSHEN Friederike GER 29/6/1960
2 SMITH Chaz USA 9/3/1962
3 BANDIERI Claudia ITA 7/3/1957
3 BENDER Jeannine USA 26/3/1953
5 AUBAILLY Corine FRA 18/9/1955
6 ZINI Sylvie FRA 27/3/1959
7 DEROSE Miyako JPN 2/1/1957
8 CONCONI Marie Teresa ITA 25/12/1958
9 EYRE Jane USA 6/11/1953

10 HUTSCHISON Jane GBR 16/3/1957
11 TOPATIGH Rosengela ITA 11/7/1960
12 MAZOROL Lydia USA 28/3/1959
13 COULTER Grace GBR 4/9/1962
14 HALE Caron GBR 14/4/1959
15 MORRIS Jenifer GBR 21/12/1955
16 GORYUNOVA Tatiana RUS 16/4/1955
17 ALEKSANDROVA Olga RUS 15/3/1961
18 BOTH Petra GER 30/5/1958
19 SELTENHAMMER Enrica AUT 26/1/1960
20 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN 11/9/1954
21 REGUIGNE Patricia FRA 12/8/1957
22 HINTERSEER Ursula AUT 19/6/1957
23 SCHNIZER-BLASCHKA Karin AUT 27/8/1960
24 TROSHINA Alla RUS 10/1/1957
25 LANG Barbara AUT 9/9/1961

26 BORN Grace CAN 2/3/1959
27 RICHTER Viola GER 3/12/1955
28 MEUNIER Martine FRA 21/4/1957
28 OLIVER Caryl AUS 11/11/1952
30 PARPAIOLA Antonella ITA 14/11/1955
31 PITMAN Joshi AUS 5/3/1960
32 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ Belinda ESP 18/9/1958
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1 SMITH Chaz USA

tableau of 16

16 HALE Caron GBR    10/7

9 MAZOROL Lydia USA

8 ZINI Sylvie FRA    10/9

5 AUBAILLY Corine FRA

12 COULTER Grace GBR    10/6

13 BANDIERI Claudia ITA

4 HUTSCHISON Jane GBR    10/5

3 EYRE Jane USA

14 CONCONI Marie Teresa ITA    10/8

11 GORYUNOVA Tatiana RUS

6 BENDER Jeannine USA    10/9

7 TOPATIGH Rosengela ITA

10 DEROSE Miyako JPN    10/7

15 MORRIS Jenifer GBR

2 JANSHEN Friederike GER    10/4

SMITH Chaz

tableau of 8

ZINI Sylvie
   10/5

AUBAILLY Corine

BANDIERI Claudia
   10/5

CONCONI Marie Teresa

BENDER Jeannine
   10/9

DEROSE Miyako

JANSHEN Friederike
   10/0

SMITH Chaz

semi-finals

BANDIERI Claudia

   10/7

BENDER Jeannine

JANSHEN Friederike

   10/3

SMITH Chaz

JANSHEN Friederike



Veterans World Championships 2012
Krems

Ladies Sabre 50-59
20.10.2012

page 1/1

1 SMITH Chaz USA

tableau of 8

8 ZINI Sylvie FRA    10/5

5 AUBAILLY Corine FRA

4 BANDIERI Claudia ITA    10/5

3 CONCONI Marie Teresa ITA

6 BENDER Jeannine USA    10/9

7 DEROSE Miyako JPN

2 JANSHEN Friederike GER    10/0

SMITH Chaz

semi-finals

BANDIERI Claudia
   10/7

BENDER Jeannine

JANSHEN Friederike
   10/3

SMITH Chaz

final

JANSHEN Friederike

   10/5
JANSHEN Friederike
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overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 32 fencers)
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ranking name and first name flag country date of birth
1 JANSHEN Friederike GER 29/6/1960
2 SMITH Chaz USA 9/3/1962
3 BANDIERI Claudia ITA 7/3/1957
3 BENDER Jeannine USA 26/3/1953
5 AUBAILLY Corine FRA 18/9/1955
6 ZINI Sylvie FRA 27/3/1959
7 DEROSE Miyako JPN 2/1/1957
8 CONCONI Marie Teresa ITA 25/12/1958
9 EYRE Jane USA 6/11/1953

10 HUTSCHISON Jane GBR 16/3/1957
11 TOPATIGH Rosengela ITA 11/7/1960
12 MAZOROL Lydia USA 28/3/1959
13 COULTER Grace GBR 4/9/1962
14 HALE Caron GBR 14/4/1959
15 MORRIS Jenifer GBR 21/12/1955
16 GORYUNOVA Tatiana RUS 16/4/1955
17 ALEKSANDROVA Olga RUS 15/3/1961
18 BOTH Petra GER 30/5/1958
19 SELTENHAMMER Enrica AUT 26/1/1960
20 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN 11/9/1954
21 REGUIGNE Patricia FRA 12/8/1957
22 HINTERSEER Ursula AUT 19/6/1957
23 SCHNIZER-BLASCHKA Karin AUT 27/8/1960
24 TROSHINA Alla RUS 10/1/1957
25 LANG Barbara AUT 9/9/1961

26 BORN Grace CAN 2/3/1959
27 RICHTER Viola GER 3/12/1955
28 MEUNIER Martine FRA 21/4/1957
28 OLIVER Caryl AUS 11/11/1952
30 PARPAIOLA Antonella ITA 14/11/1955
31 PITMAN Joshi AUS 5/3/1960
32 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ Belinda ESP 18/9/1958
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales
BOWERS Kith B GBR 1 3 1
CASARES Fernando B ESP 1 3 1
ISMAILOV Khussein B RUS 1 6 2
MARDUCHAJEW Peter B GER 1 5 1
MARTILOTTI Luigi B ITA 1 4 0
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